INSTRUCTIONS
Special care and attention should be given when filling
out the Scan Order Sheet correctly. Your order will be
processed electronically, and if incorrect, soiled, folded,
wrinkled or torn, the Scan Order Sheet will be rejected
and you will not receive your order.
DO NOT WRITE OUTSIDE THE SPACES PROVIDED
OR MAKE UNNECESSARY MARKS ON THE SCAN
ORDER SHEET.
In the blocks provided, upper right-hand corner, write
your JACKET number and bubble in the corresponding
number below each response. Include all numbers of
your JACKET number, including any leading zero(s).
If your Jacket number does not include leading zero(s),
DO NOT ADD them. Write the four digit code number
(item), followed by the quantity (AMT) for each item you
wish to order, then bubble in the corresponding number.
NOTE: There are two columns for the quantity ordered —
if you wish to order two (2), be sure to write 02 in the AMT
and bubble in the 2 under the correct column; marking the
incorrect column with a 2 will result in your order being
processed as 20 instead of the 2 you ordered. Items will
be ordered in the order in which they appear on the
sheet, until your order is complete or your account
balance is depleted. Order the items you need first.
To receive an Indigent Kit, you only need to fill-in and
bubble your JACKET number and sign your Scan Order
Sheet, provided you meet the requirement for being
indigent (less than $.44 in your account for 14 days).
ORDERS NOT SIGNED WILL NOT BE PROCESSED.
By your signature, you authorize your account to be
charged for the amount of the order and agree to the
terms and conditions as stated here. All commissary
orders / sales are final and you agree to accept all
ordered items. Order chips, chocolate, and pastry at
your own risk; these items are subject to damage during
shipment. If you place an order and you are released
prior to receipt of the order, it remains your property and
itis your responsibility to pick it up within 5 work days
during normal business hours. Your order may not be
given or donated to another inmate after your release.
CHECK YOUR ORDER AT DELIVERY.
Credits and/or exchanges without notice for damaged or
missing items are only possible when noted at the time
of receipt. Prices do not reflect applicable sales tax.
Prices, brand names, and/or size are subject to change
without notice. Items where sales tax is applicable are
listed with at. REMEMBER: It is your responsibility to fill
out your Order Scan Sheet correctly for electronic pro-
cessing. No one is authorized to make changes and/or
corrections. If you do not receive your commissary
order, you either do not have money in your account or
your Scan Order Sheet was filled out incorrectly.

PLEASE DO NOT ASK YOUR DELIVERY PERSON
THE STATUS OF YOUR ORDER
- FOLLOW YOUR REQUEST -
- NO WRISTBAND NO COMMISSARY! -

MEDICATIONS
0691 t Eye Drops
0250 t Hydrocortisone Cream
0251 t Tolfinate Athletes Cream
0581 t Generic Aspirin 2-PK
0583 t Generic Ibuprofen 2-PK
0598 t Oral Pain Relief Gel
0642 t Antacid
0652 t Triple Antibiotic Cream
0675 t Cough Drops
0731 t Antihistamine Diphen
0270 t Chapstick Lip Balm
0680 t Multivitamins 100-CT

PERSONAL HYGIENE
0118 't Power Up Antiperspirant Deodorant Roll On
0210 t Skin Lotion
0849 t Hair Brush
0320 t Magic Shave Cream Regular
0398 t Dial Soap
0345 't Irish Spring Soap
0133 't Deodorant Push Up Clear
0381 t 3in 1 Shave Gel Body Wash Packet
1438 t All-In-One Shave-Shampoo-Body Wash
0445 t Colgate Toothpaste Clear
0520 t Colgate Toothpaste
0410 't Ivory Soap

0713  Pantishields
0719  Tampax Regular
0001 t Balsam Shampoo

0002 t Balsam Conditioner
0040 t Hair Food

0045 t Hair Dress African Crown
0048 t Coconut Oil Conditioner
0056 t Pomade

0800 t Comb 5"

0595 t Denture Adhesive

0554 t Flexible Toothbrush
0500 t Mouthwash

0535 t Sensitive Toothpaste
0590 t Denture Tablets

0582 t End Cap Toothbrush Cover
0544 t Dental Loops

CARDS
t Friendship Card w 1st Class Postage
t Birthday Card w 1st Class Postage
t Get Well Card w 1st Class Postage
t Anniversary Card w 1st Class Postage
t Seasonal Greeting Card w 1st Class Postage
t Sympathy Card w 1st Class Postage

1109
1103
3367
1043
3373
3371

$4.00
$3.25
$2.95
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.55
$4.00
$1.59
$1.00
$2.00
$5.50

$3.60
$1.95
$1.75
$4.28
$1.25
$0.98
$1.59
$0.26
$1.55
$3.73
$1.39
$0.97
$2.49
$3.75
$1.25
$1.25
$2.86
$2.86
$2.50
$3.00
$0.30
$5.22
$0.48
$2.50
$7.08
$4.03
$0.40
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Palm Beach County Commissary Store List

4000
4001
4010
4005
4019
4031
4035
4433
4039
4150
4152
4155

3004
3010
3020
3030
3031
3035
3040
3045
3115
3139
3219
3222
3223
3184
3039

2725
6430
6432
2437
2438
6610
3193
2596
6428
6429
6262
6263
6264
6399
2036
2035
6421
27371
6600
4056
6195
2667

CANDY
t M&M Plain *K $1.46
t M&M Peanut *K $1.46
t Snickers *K $1.46
t Butterfinger *K $1.46
t Chick-O-Stick *K $0.55
t Twix *K $1.46
t Reeses Peanut Butter Cups *K $1.46
t Cookies & Créme $1.46
t Kit Kat *K $1.46
t Sour Fruit Balls $1.55
t All Star Variety Candy $1.37
t Sugar Free Wild Fruit $0.96
COOKIES & CRACKERS
Peanut Butter Créme Cookies *K *H $1.75
Soft Chocolate Chip Cookies *K $0.99
Oreo Cookies $1.09
Vanilla Créme Cookies *K *H $1.75
Orange Pineapple Créme Cookies *K *H  $1.75
Chocolate Chip Cookies *K *H $1.75
Ice Oatmeal Cookies *K *H $1.75
Duplex Créme Cookies *K *H $1.75
Cheez-It Crackers $0.71
Saltine Crackers $1.75
Cheese on Cheese Crackers *K $0.84
Toasted Peanut Butter Crackers $0.84
Peanut Butter on Cheese Crackers *K $0.84
Matzo Crackers Lightly Salted $3.79
Maria Cookies $1.12
SNACKS
Brown Sugar Poptarts $1.16
Frosted Flakes Cereal *K $1.00
Tootie Fruities Cereal *K $1.00
Regular Oatmeal $0.49
Brown Sugar Oatmeal $0.49
Plain Bagel *K *H $1.35
Strawberry Poptarts $1.16
Cream Cheese Squeezer w Jalapenos ~ $1.20
Cheddar Cheese Squeezer $1.10
Cheese Jalapeno Squeezer $1.10
Mayonnaise Squeezers 12-CT *K $1.99
Mustard Squeezers 12-CT *K $1.27
Ketchup Squeezers 12-CT *K $1.27
Peanut Butter & Jelly Squeezer Combo ~ $1.99
Pepper 10-CT $0.59
Salt 10-CT $0.39
Ranch Salad Dressing $0.69
Fritos $1.18
Flour Tortillas 8 oz $2.89
Peanut Butter Squeezer $1.29
Chicken Breast Pouch $4.24
Velveeta Rice Spicy Cheese 2 0z *K $1.49

6300
6320
4901
3309
6079
6105
6111
6116
6126
6134
6153
6154
6167
6540
6606
2594
4058
4185
4431
3230
3231
3243
3248
3274
3261
3192
3205
3204
3200
6002
6003
6004
6005
6007
6030
6032
6033

2151
2000
2064
2214
2188
2189
2190
2284
2043
2067

SNACKS
Twin Beef Stick
Beef & Cheddar Stick
Cooked Bacon
Rice Krispy Treat
Whole Shabang Chips *K
BBQ Potato Chips *K
Corn Chips *K
Cheese Puffs *K
Sour Cream & Onion Chips *K
Caramel Popcorn *K *H
Buffalo Wing Blue Cheese Chips *K
Nacho Cheese Doritos
Cheetos
Low Fat Strawberry Bar *K
Salted Peanuts *K
Chocolate Cupcakes *K
Snack Cakes Golden Creme
Apple Danish *K
Strawberry Cheese Danish *K
Chocolate Peanut Butter Wafer *K
Oatmeal Creme Snack Cake *K
Peanut Butter & Jelly Crackers
Ice Cinnamon Swirl Danish *K
Monster Honey Bun *K
Honey Bun *K
Cream Cheese Cake *K
Chocolate Moon Pie
Vanilla Moon Pie
Banana Moon Pie
Ramen Beef Soup
Ramen Cajun Shrimp Soup
Ramen Texas Beef Soup
Ramen Chili Soup
Ramen Cajun Chicken Soup
Cup Soup Chicken
Cup Soup Beef
Cup Soup Cajun Chili Piquin Shrimp

BEVERAGES
t Maxwell House Coffee
t Keefe Select 100% Columbian
t Tasters Choice Coffee Decaf 10-PK
t Sugar Substitute 10-CT
t Wylers' Drink Mix SF Tea w Lemon *K
t Wylers' Drink Mix SF Light Lemonade *K
t Wyler's Drink Mix SF Strawberry Lemonade *K
t Wyler's Drink Mix SF Raspberry Lemonade *K
t Gatorade Drink Mix
t Cocoa Mix

Items and Prices Effective: January 28, 2020

$1.73
$1.45
$3.69
$1.05
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$2.50
$1.18
$1.18
$1.18
$1.02
$0.65
$1.79
$1.66
$1.72
$1.72
$0.96
$0.44
$0.84
$1.95
$1.95
$1.77
$1.55
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90
$1.19
$1.19
$1.19

$0.30
$0.30
$2.79
$0.56
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45
$2.29
$0.50

2001
2015
2087

1816
1300
1305
5274
5275
5277
5278
1015
1060
1068
1070
1075
3855
1308
3927
1050
1144

1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1625
1626
1627
1628
7165
2978
1650
1651
1652
1653
1697
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5669
4759
4760

BEVERAGES
t Keefe Instant Coffee
t Keefe 100% Columbian Instant Coffee
t Creamer 10-CT

MISCELLANEOUS

t Styrofoam Cup 16 oz.
t Playing Cards
t Pinochle Cards
t Reading Glasses 1.5
t Reading Glasses 1.75
t Reading Glasses 2.25
t Reading Glasses 2.5
t 9X12 Envelope
t Writing Pad
t Security Pen Black
t Sketch Pad
t Golf Pencil
t #10 White Envelope
t Word Find Book
t Stamped Envelope

Book of 10 Stamps
t Re-Usable Spork

CLOTHING
t T-Shirt Small
t T-Shirt Medium
t T-Shirt Large
t T-Shirt XLarge
t T-Shirt 2XLarge
t T-Shirt 3XLarge
t Men's Briefs Small
t Men's Briefs Medium
t Men's Briefs Large
t Men's Briefs XLarge
t Men's Briefs 2XLarge
t Men's Briefs 3XLarge
t Sports Bra Small
t Sports Bra Medium
t Sports Bra Large
t Sports Bra XLarge
t Sports Bra 2XLarge
t Sports Bra 4XLarge
t Women's Briefs Size 6
t Women's Briefs Size 8
t Women's Briefs Size 10
t Women's Briefs Size 11
t Women's Briefs Size 12
t Sweatshirt Medium
t Sweatshirt Large
t Sweatshirt XLarge
t Sweatshirt 2XLarge
t Sweatshirt 3XLarge
t Sweatshirt 4XLarge
t Gym Shorts-Gray Medium
t Gym Shorts-Gray Large

$7.00
$7.50
$0.90

$0.15
$3.25
$3.25
$9.55
$9.55
$9.55
$9.55
$0.28
$1.95
$0.55
$2.75
$0.12
$0.07
$2.99
$0.71
$5.50
$1.50

$4.63
$4.63
$4.63
$4.63
$5.13
$5.13
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.65
$10.65
$10.65
$11.32
$11.32
$11.32
$8.62
$8.62

4761
4762
4763
2861
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
1993
5955
5956
5957
5958
5959
5960
5961
5962
5963
5964
5965
1430
1450
1451
1452
3820
3533
1737
1744
1792
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778

7001
7050

CLOTHING
t Gym Shorts-Gray XLarge
t Gym Shorts-Gray 2XLarge
t Gym Shorts-Gray 3XLarge
t No Show Socks
t Boxers Small
t Boxers Medium
t Boxers Large
t Boxers XLarge
t Boxers 2XLarge
t Boxers 3XLarge
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M5W7
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M6W8
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M7W9
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M8W10
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes MOW11
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M10W12
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M11W13
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M12W14
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M13W15
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M14W16
t Canvas Velcro Tennis Shoes M15W17
t Washcloth White
t Shower Shoes Cross Strap Small
t Shower Shoes Cross Strap Medium
t Shower Shoes Cross Strap Large
t Shower Shoes Cross Strap XLarge
t Shower Shoes Cross Strap 2XLarge
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M5W7
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M6W8
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M7W9
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M8W10
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M9W11
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M10W12
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M11W13
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M12W14
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M13W15
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M14W16
t Slip-On Canvas Shoes M15W17

DEBIT CALLING **
$1.00 INCREMENTS
$50.00 INCREMENTS (LIMIT 2)

** |s not included in $90.00
spending limits for Non-Clothing
or $90.00 for clothing limits

SF = SUGAR FREE
*K = KOSHER ITEM
*H=HALAL ITEM

$8.62
$8.62
$8.62
$1.81
$3.32
$3.32
$3.32
$3.32
$3.78
$4.25
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$0.80
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
§11.00
§11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$1.00
$50.00
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